
 

 

 

 

 

COMMUNITY & LEISURE SERVICE 

FEES AND CHARGES 2024/2025 

FOOTBALL AND RUGBY  CHARGES 2024/25 

ADULTS  £54.70 

UNDER 18  £27.35 

SUPPLEMENT FOR USE OF FLOODLIGHTS 

(CHARLTON STADIUM PITCH) 

PER HOUR £20.00 

TRAINING PER HOUR 

ADULT 

U18 

 

£12.70 

£6.35 

SUPPLEMENT FOR USE OF FLOODLIGHTS 

FOR RUGBY TRAINING PITCH (Romsey 

Sports Centre) 

PER HOUR £9.50 

MINI SOCCER  £12.70 

CRICKET   

ADULTS  £57.60 

UNDER 18  £28.80 

TRAINING PER HOUR 

ADULT 

U18 

 

£12.70 

£6.35 

 

CROQUET (HUNTS FARM)   

 PER SESSION £38.80 



EVENTS   

HIRE OF PAVILION ROOM AT 

CHARLTON & HUNTS FARM,  

 

PER HOUR £10.70 

HIRE OF PAVILION ROOM AT  

EAST ANTON  

 

PER HOUR £16.00 

 

HIRE OF PAVILION ROOM AT  

PICKET TWENTY 

 

 

 

ADULT (PER HOUR) 

JUNIOR (PER HOUR) 

COMMERCIAL (PER HOUR) 

DAY RATE (9AM – 5PM) 

EVENING RATE (5PM – 

10PM) 

 

 

£26.50 

£13.25 

£39.80 

£132.50 

£106.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ATHLETICS TRACK   

ATHLETICS MEETINGS   

All Days 9AM TO 6PM £252.00 

 HALF DAY 

(UP TO 4 HOURS) 

£150.00 

UNDER 18 CHARGED AT 60% OF FULL 

FEE 

 

SUPPLEMENT FOR USE OF 

FLOODLIGHTS(ATHLETICS) 

PER HOUR £20.00 

GROUP TRACK TRAINING 

(PER HOUR) 

 £10.00 

ANNUAL SEASON PASSES  

ADULT 

JUNIOR (U18) 

 

£35.20 

£17.60 

DAY TICKETS 

 

 

ADULT 

JUNIOR (U18) 

 

£3.00 

£1.50 

CHANGING ROOM HIRE PER ROOM £4.40 

 


